Radcross Magstadt

Ergebnis
13.11.2022

8. Lauf Bikebeat Cyclo-Cross Bundesliga 2022/23 — Magstadter Radcross

Master 3
Pos.
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DNF
31

Master 4
Pos.
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Nr.

Name
64 Hemmerling
71 Schwedler
61 Danowski
50 Nutzsche
55 Hagl
48 Egle
43 Knopf
62 Fischer
57 Knaubert
53 Kirste
65 Steiner
70 Vecchio
72 Hockauf
46 Domin
69 Schmid
51 Kienzler
56 Koop
44 Kunath
49 Ruf
68 Pucher-Diehl
45 Feldmann
59 Stenzel
58 Helbing
47 Theilmann

41 Albrecht
42 Langjahr
52 Riickziegel
54 Knauer
60 Grebe

63 Fuxius

66 Kriger

Name

118 Antoni
110 Kropp

119 Schmittgall
101 Ristau

115 Scheibler
108 Voege

104 Ries

116 Harter
117 Pek

112 Hock

102 Mandaus
114 Liebemann
120 Beck

111 Mayer
109 Kupper
105 Schope
103 Ehmann

106 Steiner
107 MeiRR
113 Kessen

Vorname
Dirk

Jens
Stefan
Olaf
Joachim
Ralf
Stefan
Thomas
Matthias
Holger
Stefan
Giovanni
Thomas
André
Jochen
Roland
Alexander
Jens
Werner
Andreas
Markus
Erik
Mario
Michael

Klaus
Michael
Gernot
Stefan
Markus
Dirk

Ingo

Vorname

Walter
Ralf
Klaus
René
Jochen
Jens
Roland
Sven
Miroslav
Norbert
Jiri
Karl-Heinz
Rainer
Christian
Heinz
Frank
Willy

Franz
Gerald
Peter

Gesamtzeit

00:43:02.237
00:43:23.660
00:44:32.662
00:44:41.201
00:44:56.627
00:45:09.468
00:45:31.449
00:46:17.043
00:46:30.091
00:46:35.260
00:46:58.378
00:47:07.579
00:47:09.441
00:48:24.150
00:49:33.751
00:50:19.739
00:51:38.460
00:43:15.802
00:43:53.931
00:44:23.026
00:44:50.237
00:47:48.790
00:48:28.141
00:52:06.148

00:23:49.861

Gesamtzeit

00:48:35.461
00:48:52.602
00:49:40.286
00:49:56.083
00:50:40.665
00:50:57.869
00:52:23.744
00:52:29.823
00:53:28.001
00:54:27.707
00:54:50.001
00:55:41.114
00:56:26.232
00:57:10.001
00:49:48.329
00:50:09.855
00:50:58.779

Verein

Team BEACON - Drinkuth Masters
Harvestehuder RSV v. 1909
STEVENS Racing Team Master
RAPIRO biketime / Master

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
Radsportverein ""Rheinstolz"" Wyhl e.V.
Gunsha-KMC CX/Gravel Team
Team BEACON - Drinkuth Masters
RV Bike Sport Scheffau

RSV Gotting-Bruckmiihl e.V.
Team BEACON - Drinkuth Masters
VC Frankfurt 1883 e.V.

RSG GielRen-Wieseck

Radsport Rhein-Neckar e.V.

VC 1883 Mindelheim e.V.

RC 1886 Villingen e.V.

RV 1904/27 GieRen Kleinlinden e.V.
Gunsha-KMC CX/Gravel Team
Radteam Aichach 2000 e.V.
Tuspo Weende e.V. Gottingen
Radclub Bremen e.V.

SG Flughafen Dusseldorf e.V.
RV-Ziirich

Radsport Team Lutz e.V.

1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.
1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSV Rosenheim e.V.

SRS e.V. - Radsport -

Team BEACON - Drinkuth Masters

TSV Niederstaufen

Verein

TSV Neupotz e.V. - Radsport -

RRV Hameln e.V.

TSV Neupotz e.V. - Radsport -
Gunsha-KMC CX/Gravel Team

RV Blitz 1903 Oberbexbach e.V.
RAPIRO biketime / Master
Radfahrerverein Pfeil Magstadt e.V.
STEVENS Racing Team Master

TO EUROPE - PEKSPORT

RSC GroR-Umstadt

LAPIERRE PLZEN

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.

VC Darmstadt 1899

RSC 1963 Neustadt-Wstr. e.V.

RIG Freiburg

Radfahrerverein Pfeil Magstadt e.V.
MTB-Club Miinchen e.V.

Radsport stanger Kitzblhel

Rad-Sport-Club e.V 1979 Bad Homburg e.V.

RSG Lohne-Vechta e.V.

Anzahl Runden

Anzahl Runden
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Lizenz

Lizenz

10051100792
10001012622
10003382957
10061917710
10036554735
10028392486
10012291803
10045733460
10003830773
10099344653
10043832462
10005225351
10036542611
10049061671
10044363336
10012727491
10078544722
10011244910
10044369703
10036510174
10036144305
10043823873
10016536359
10053667858

10084965819
10104316612
10105777975
10081635079
10043822964
10043825085

10036367304

10036427120
10012126701
10024879975
10036516440
10036238372
10133080748
10076668679
10036459654
10047752878
10011881369
10047041647
10036297986
10036263028
10036422571
10026896767
10036325672
10054122243

10035023549
10051029054
10036399737



